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 SCHOOLS CALENDAR
SEPT 2014-JULY 2015

	HOLIDAY
	SCHOOL CLOSED
	SCHOOL OPENS

	Summer
	
	Monday 8th September 2014

	Autumn mid-term
	Friday 24th October
	Saturday 1st November

	Christmas
	Friday 12th  December
	Monday 5th January

	Spring mid-term
	Friday 13th February
	Saturday 21st February

	Easter
	Friday 3rd April
	Saturday 18th April

	Summer mid-term
	Friday 22nd May
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday 30th May

	Summer break
	Saturday 18th July
	




ADDITIONAL DATES FOR THE DIARY

Scholars				Starbrite Championship		Fri 31st-2nd October
HMT CAST			Her Majesty Theatre, London	Sunday 14th December 2014
				Residential
All Students			City Varieties, Leeds 		Saturday 14th February 2015
Junior Team			Dance Make your Move		Dates TBC
Manchester
Senior Team			Dance Make your Move		Dates TBC
				Liverpool			
Cast TBA				Elite Dance Championship		Fri 10th- Mon 13th July 2015
				Residential


This calendar does not include dates for examinations and additional performances.  These will be posted throughout the year.

Elev8dance is open during bank holidays unless otherwise stated.

[image: ]            


[image: ]
[image: ][image: ][image: ]	[image: ]


PRINCIPAL: Mrs H S Holmes Ba Hons Dance LISTD , AIDTA

A. 65  Thornhill Street , Calverley  Leeds  LS28 5PR  T.  0113 2109060  M. 07793 404187 E. elev8dance03@gmail.com  W. www.elev8dance.co.uk
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COUNCIL FOR DANCE
EDUCATION & TRAINING
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INTERNATIONAL DANCE
TEACHERS ASSOCIATION




image6.jpeg




image7.jpeg




